Designed to provide a simple, reversible means of
partial occlusion, Micro Flow Punctal Occluders
limit the drainage of tears into the lacrimal duct.
Ideal when total occlusion is too much.
Microflow™
BVI, BVI Logo and all other trademarks (unless noted otherwise) are property of Beaver-Visitec International (“BVI”) © 2016 BVI.                                          590512-09-16
Beaver-Visitec International, Inc.
411 Waverley Oaks Road, Waltham, MA 02452
Tel: 1.866.906.8080  Fax: 1.866.906.4304
Beaver-Visitec International, Limited
85c Park Drive, Milton Park,
Abingdon, Oxfordshire, OX14 4RY, UK
Tel:  44.1865.601.256  Fax:  44.1865.595.761
How To Order: Call 866-906-8080 or www.beaver-visitec.com
Extend Synthetic Absorbable Implants                                                                                                         Item #               Quantity
0.2 mm x 2.0 mm A13-202
20 implants per box,
packaged in 10
individual pairs
0.3 mm x 2.0 mm A13-203
0.4 mm x 2.0 mm A13-204
0.5 mm x 2.0 mm A13-205
Absorbable Synthetic Implants (Variety Pack) A13-200
10 pair box of:
3 pair — .3 mm
5 pair — .4 mm
2 pair — .5 mm
Partial Occlusion
Micro Flow Sterile Pre-Loaded Punctal Occluders                                                                                             Item #              Quantity
Individually sterile. Pre-loaded onto a high-quality disposable insertion instrument.
Small (0.4 mm — 0.55 mm) A14-401
1 pair tray
2 occluders total
Medium (0.55 mm — 0.7 mm) A14-402
Large (0.7 mm — 0.85 mm) A14-403
Micro Flow Non-Sterile Bulk Punctal Occluders                                                                                                    Item #              Quantity
Occluders are supplied non-sterile, 2 plugs per poly bag.
Small (0.4 mm — 0.55 mm) A20-401BN 5 pair non-sterile
bulk pack.
10 occluders total
Medium (0.55 mm — 0.7 mm) A20-402BN
Large (0.7 mm — 0.85 mm) A20-403BN